Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

VX2

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:35:59

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
7/6/2009 15:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
1 15:36:09.361
2 1:10.373 +2.484 15:37:19.734
3 1:11.037 +3.148 15:38:30.771
4 1:08.538 +0.649 15:39:39.309
5 1:08.796 +0.907 15:40:48.105
6 1:08.149 +0.260 15:41:56.254
7 1:07.889 15:43:04.143
8 1:08.832 +0.943 15:44:12.975
9 1:08.088 +0.199 15:45:21.063
10 1:09.177 +1.288 15:46:30.240
11 1:09.056 +1.167 15:47:39.296
12 1:08.803 +0.914 15:48:48.099
13 1:08.227 +0.338 15:49:56.326
14 1:08.868 +0.979 15:51:05.194
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 15:36:08.809
2 1:08.796 +0.457 15:37:17.605
3 1:08.466 +0.127 15:38:26.071
4 1:08.339 15:39:34.410
5 1:09.070 +0.731 15:40:43.480
6 1:09.291 +0.952 15:41:52.771
7 1:08.791 +0.452 15:43:01.562
8 1:08.501 +0.162 15:44:10.063
9 1:09.022 +0.683 15:45:19.085
10 1:09.061 +0.722 15:46:28.146
11 1:09.951 +1.612 15:47:38.097
12 1:08.643 +0.304 15:48:46.740
13 1:08.673 +0.334 15:49:55.413
14 1:10.237 +1.898 15:51:05.650
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS
1 15:36:09.274
2 1:10.285 15:37:19.559
3 1:11.810 +1.525 15:38:31.369
4 1:11.301 +1.016 15:39:42.670
5 1:11.529 +1.244 15:40:54.199
6 1:11.995 +1.710 15:42:06.194
7 1:11.868 +1.583 15:43:18.062
8 1:11.934 +1.649 15:44:29.996
9 1:11.611 +1.326 15:45:41.607
10 1:11.452 +1.167 15:46:53.059
11 1:11.639 +1.354 15:48:04.698
12 1:11.524 +1.239 15:49:16.222
13 1:11.522 +1.237 15:50:27.744
14 1:11.773 +1.488 15:51:39.517
(710) NATANIEL GIACOMOZZI
1 15:36:10.272
2 1:16.029 +3.133 15:37:26.301
3 1:13.417 +0.521 15:38:39.718
4 1:12.896 15:39:52.614
5 1:13.599 +0.703 15:41:06.213
6 1:14.153 +1.257 15:42:20.366
7 1:14.661 +1.765 15:43:35.027
8 1:15.197 +2.301 15:44:50.224
9 1:14.881 +1.985 15:46:05.105
10 1:15.653 +2.757 15:47:20.758
11 1:15.159 +2.263 15:48:35.917
12 1:16.017 +3.121 15:49:51.934
13 1:18.598 +5.702 15:51:10.532
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 15:36:09.589

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:56.276 +45.181 15:38:05.865
3 1:11.721 +0.626 15:39:17.586
4 1:16.099 +5.004 15:40:33.685
5 1:12.304 +1.209 15:41:45.989
6 1:11.285 +0.190 15:42:57.274
7 1:11.095 15:44:08.369
8 1:15.633 +4.538 15:45:24.002
9 1:12.180 +1.085 15:46:36.182

10 1:12.814 +1.719 15:47:48.996

1 1:11.707 +0.612 15:49:00.703

12 1:12.429 +1.334 15:50:13.132

13 1:13.142 +2.047 15:51:26.274

(2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
1 15:36:10.504
2 1:29.237 +15.576 15:37:39.741
3 1:13.661 15:38:53.402
4 1:15.763 +2.102 15:40:09.165
5 1:15.689 +2.028 15:41:24.854
6 1:14.158 +0.497 15:42:39.012
7 1:15.379 +1.718 15:43:54.391
8 1:15.573 +1.912 15:45:09.964
9 1:15.681 +2.020 15:46:25.645

10 1:17.796 +4.135 15:47:43.441

1 1:15.673 +2.012 15:48:59.114

12 1:15.653 +1.992 15:50:14.767

13 1:16.426 +2.765 15:51:31.193

(22) WANDREY NIELS
1 15:36:09.877
2 2:27.343 +1:16.636 15:38:37.220
3 1:11.500 +0.793 15:39:48.720
4 1:11.641 +0.934 15:41:00.361
5 1:11.706 +0.999 15:42:12.067
6 1:11.314 +0.607 15:43:23.381
7 1:10.720 +0.013 15:44:34.101
8 1:10.707 15:45:44.808
9 1:10.883 +0.176 15:46:55.691

10 1:11.053 +0.346 15:48:06.744

1 1:10.903 +0.196 15:49:17.647

12 1:11.079 +0.372 15:50:28.726

13 1:13.805 +3.098 15:51:42.531

(93) BRUNO TOMIO
1 15:36:11.116
2 1:24.330 +7.896 15:37:35.446
3 1:16.874 +0.440 15:38:52.320
4 1:16.434 15:40:08.754
5 1:17.014 +0.580 15:41:25.768
6 1:17.374 +0.940 15:42:43.142
7 1:16.575 +0.141 15:43:59.717
8 1:16.751 +0.317 15:45:16.468
9 1:17.988 +1.554 15:46:34.456

10 1:17.312 +0.878 15:47:51.768

1 1:18.005 +1.571 15:49:09.773

12 1:16.842 +0.408 15:50:26.615

13 1:18.566 +2.132 15:51:45.181

(637) GUILHERME BRUNO DA SILVA PEREIRA
1 15:36:10.352
2 1:50.645 +34.962 15:38:00.997
3 1:15.933 +0.250 15:39:16.930
4 1:15.683 15:40:32.613
5 1:17.503 +1.820 15:41:50.116
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